CR4260-30 Details PDF
یکنوک عیزوت  یکنوشیو  يکنوک  عیزوت  ربتعم   2020 قح ©©  پاچ  د
کیلٻرب : Info@infinity-electronic.com
17 هتپ : F، ګناک ګناھ  یاچ ، ناو  کس ، ټراھکلا   118-114 نادو ، يتراجت  ډرولا  د
CR Magnetics, Inc. CR4260-30 CR Magnetics, Inc. رئلاپس CR Magnetics, Inc. يکنوک عیزوت
CR Magnetics, Inc.
ېوایتنا هراپل  وتاحیضوت  لوصحم  .يو د  بوتیزاتسا  ييا  رونا
ئروو .
هخرب CR4260-30
یکنوړوج CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 30A AC
تلاح ایړو  ئک ROHS / د  يربھر  تلاح  ایړو  / RoHS دیل يرشم
يرل نوتش  رادقم  910 pcs
هاپ ااډ  د
هضرع ژالو -  24V
ۍل CR4200
لوډ رسنیس  د  Transformer w/Conditioning
تیساسح -
تخو نوربغ  د  250ms
لوک هو  Bidirectional
يدنب هتسب  Bulk
هیضق هتسب /  Module
لوصحم Ratiometric, 4mA ~ 20mA
هنومون رون  Q3045255
هجرد يتایلمع  0°C ~ 60°C
ریمش ونولنیچ  د  2
لوډ ونورغ  د  DIN Rail, Panel
هچک تیساسح  یمن  (MSL) د  1 (Unlimited)
هرک -
تلاح ایړو  ئک ROHS / د  يربھر  تلاح  Lead free / RoHS Compliant
یسنوکیرف 50Hz ~ 400Hz
هراپل ولوکاپ  نیام  د  AC
لیصفت لیصفت  Current Sensor 30A 2 Channel Transformer w/Conditioning Bidirectional Module
هضرع ینسوا -   (MAX) -
تیساسح ینسوا -  30A
وپورپ 65 اینروفیلیک
Warning Information WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Acrylonitrile
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to
غاورد ±0.5%
CR4260-30
هخرب : CR4260-30
همانرب یکنوړوج /  : CR Magnetics, Inc.
ېوایتنا دیلوت  د  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 30A AC
ېاپ وتامولعم  :د
تلاح ونوکس  د  ایړو  / RoHS دیل يرشم
تلاح کاٹسا  د  910 pcs stock
هل ګناک ګناھ
هرلا دیل  د  DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CR4260-30.pdf
هنتوغ هراپل  ډوک  د
تاصخشم CR4260-30 د
CR4260-30.pdf
هرٻدنژٻپ هدنوړا
تادیلوت دنوړا
CR4260-20
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 20A AC
896 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4260-25
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 25A AC
852 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR43-1R4MC
يکنوړوج :  Sumida Corporation
لیصفت :  FIXED IND 1.4UH 2.52A 56.2 MOHM
4564 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR425 PLAIN
يکنوړوج :  LMB Heeger, Inc.
لیصفت :  CHASSIS ALUM 4.25"L X 2.25"W
11818 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4260-40
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 40A AC
6832 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4260-5
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 5A AC
761 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4260-50
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 50A AC
3375 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR43-1R0MC
يکنوړوج :  Sumida Corporation
لیصفت :  FIXED IND 1UH 2.56A 48.7 MOHM
6972 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR43-1R8MC
يکنوړوج :  Sumida Corporation
لیصفت :  FIXED IND 1.8UH 1.95A 63.7 MOHM
3727 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4260-0.5
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 0.5A AC
857 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4260-10
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 10A AC
822 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ
CR4260-15
يکنوړوج :  CR Magnetics, Inc.
لیصفت :  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 15A AC
901 : يک ماد  هپ   pcs
RFQ